Perfect for when you need to:
• �Store or back up photos, films,
music or documents
• �Carry files with you while
on the go
• �Access your files with both PC
and Mac® computers
Capacities 320 GB, 500 GB, 750 GB, 1 TB, 1.5 TB

Compatibility may vary depending on user’s hardware configuration and operating system.
Inside the Box  • GoFlex™ ultra-portable drive
• Backup with encryption software preloaded on the drive
• NTFS driver for Mac® preloaded on the the drive
• GoFlex USB 3.0 or USB 2.0 interface adapter
• 18 inch USB 3.0 or USB 2.0 cable
• Quick Start Guide
• 2-year limited warranty
© 2010 Seagate Technology LLC. All rights reserved. Seagate, Seagate Technology, the Wave logo, FreeAgent and GoFlex are trademarks or registered trademarks of Seagate Technology LLC or one
of its affiliated companies in the United States and/or other countries. All other trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. When referring to drive capacity, one
gigabyte, or GB, equals one billion bytes; and one terabyte, or TB, equals one trillion bytes. Your computer operating system may use a different standard of measurement and report a lower capacity.
In addition, some of the listed capacity is used for formatting and other functions, and thus will not be available for data storage. The export or re-export of hardware or software containing encryption may
be regulated by the US Department of Commerce, Bureau of Industry and Security (for more information, visit www.bis.doc.gov) and controlled for import and use outside the USA. Actual data rates may
vary depending on operating environment and other factors. Seagate reserves the right to change, without notice, product offerings or specifications. DS1705.5-1010GB
Region Product Interface Colour Capacity Model Number EAN Code Multi-pack UPC
EMEA GoFlex Drive Kit USB 2.0 Black 320 GB STAA320200 7636490020995 10763649022440
EMEA GoFlex Drive Kit USB 2.0 Silver 320 GB STAA320201 7636490021848 10763649023294
EMEA GoFlex Drive Kit USB 2.0 Black 500 GB STAA500200 7636490021008 10763649022457
EMEA GoFlex Drive Kit USB 2.0 Silver 500 GB STAA500201 7636490021855 10763649023300
EMEA GoFlex Drive Kit USB 2.0 Blue 500 GB STAA500202 7636490021862 10763649023317
EMEA GoFlex Drive Kit USB 2.0 Red 500 GB STAA500203 7636490021879 10763649023324
EMEA GoFlex Drive Kit USB 2.0 Black 750 GB STAA750200 7636490021022 10763649022471
EMEA GoFlex Drive Kit USB 2.0 Black 1 TB STAA1000200 7636490021039 10763649022488
EMEA GoFlex Drive Kit USB 3.0 Black 500 GB STAA500205 7636490027642 10763649029098
EMEA GoFlex Drive Kit USB 3.0 Silver 500 GB STAA500206 7636490027659 10763649029104
EMEA GoFlex Drive Kit USB 3.0 Blue 500 GB STAA500207 7636490027666 10763649029111
EMEA GoFlex Drive Kit USB 3.0 Red 500 GB STAA500208 7636490027673 10763649029128
EMEA GoFlex Drive Kit USB 3.0 Black 750 GB STAA750201 7636490027628 10763649029074
EMEA GoFlex Drive Kit USB 3.0 Black 1 TB STAA1000201 7636490026836 10763649028282
EMEA GoFlex Drive Kit USB 3.0 Black 1.5 TB STAA1500201 7636490026850 10763649028305